
Notes: 

1. No submission will be entertained after the below mentioned dates and time.  

Never send the assignment through e-mail. 

 
2. Cover Page and Acknowledgement Sheet format has been changed. New format must be brought 

while assignment submission (Mandatory) 

3. Download new Cover Page and Acknowledgement Sheet from the below given link: 

https://sxccal.edu/ignou -> Assignment Submission Guideline 

 

Assignment Submission Day, Date &Time  

SESSION -  JUNE, 2026 
 

 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE CODE: 2802  

STUDY CENTRE ADDRESS: St. Xavier's College 30, Mother Teresa Sarani,  

   Kolkata - 700 016  

 

 

ASSIGNMENT SUBMISSION 

DAYS DATE SUBMISSION TIMINGS 
 

Sunday 01-03-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M.  

Monday 02-03-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Saturday 07-03-26 1.00P.M. -5.00P.M. 
 

Sunday 08-03-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M. 
 

Monday 09-03-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Wednesday 11-03-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Saturday 14-03-26 1.00P.M. -5.00P.M. 
 

Sunday 15-03-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M. 
 

Monday 16-03-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Wednesday 18-03-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Sunday 22-03-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M.  

Monday 23-03-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Wednesday 25-03-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Saturday 28-03-26 1.00P.M. -5.00P.M.  

Sunday 29-03-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M.  

Monday 30-03-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Wednesday 01-04-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M. 
 

Monday 06-04-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.   

https://sxccal.edu/ignou


Assignment Submission Day, Date &Time  

SESSION -  JUNE, 2026 
 

 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE CODE: 2802  

STUDY CENTRE ADDRESS: St. Xavier's College 30, Mother Teresa Sarani,  

   Kolkata - 700 016  

 

 

ASSIGNMENT SUBMISSION 

DAYS DATE SUBMISSION TIMINGS 
 

Wednesday 08-04-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Saturday 11-04-26 1.00P.M. -5.00P.M.  

Sunday 12-04-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M.  

Monday 13-04-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Saturday 18-04-26 1.00P.M. -5.00P.M.  

Sunday 19-04-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M.  

Monday 20-04-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Wednesday 22-04-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Saturday 25-04-26 1.00P.M. -5.00P.M.  

Sunday 26-04-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M.  

Monday 27-04-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Wednesday 29-04-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Saturday 02-05-26 1.00P.M. -5.00P.M.  

Sunday 03-05-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M.  

Monday 04-05-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Wednesday 06-05-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Sunday 10-05-26 8.00A.M. - 12.00P.M.  

Monday 11-05-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

Wednesday 13-05-26 4.00P.M. - 6.30P.M.  

On Sunday Entry from College Front Gate (Park Street) along with IGNOU ID Card 
 

 


